Villanova University - Site Lighting
Light Fixture Comparison — 2016-03-03
CURRENT VILLANOVA STANDARDPROPOSED - STERNBERG MAIN STREETAPPROVED - LUMEC METROSCAPE
john
Text Box
EXHIBIT A-8
METROSCAPE
LED POST-TOP

120: 120V
277: 277V
Ordering Guide (Accessories) - Motion Response*
Must be ordered as a separate line item
Dimensions - MetroScape Post-Top
LED (MPTR) Luminaire
*OVR option is required for Motion Response Accessory
MR4PG1: Single Grey
MR4PG2: Double Grey
MR4PW1: Single White
MR4PW2: Double White
(Consult pg 4 for
Color codes and
descriptions)
Specifications
EP11,EP12,EP13,EP14,EP15,EP16 (2 of 8)
john
Text Box
PHILIPS LUMEC METROSCAPE
john
Rectangle
john
Text Box
PHILIPS LUMEC METROSCAPE
IES ROAD REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : MPTR-90W80LED4K-T-LE5 (S-AGI32.IES
LUMINAIRE CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM (LCS)
 Lumens % Lamp % Luminaire
FL - Front-Low (0-30) 221.6 N.A. 2.6
FM - Front-Medium (30-60) 1667.9 N.A. 19.5
FH - Front-High (60-80) 2386.3 N.A. 28.0
FVH - Front-Very High (80-90) 33.0 N.A. 0.4
BL - Back-Low (0-30) 221.1 N.A. 2.6
BM - Back-Medium (30-60) 1727.6 N.A. 20.2
BH - Back-High (60-80) 2248.9 N.A. 26.4
BVH - Back-Very High (80-90) 25.4 N.A. 0.3
UL - Uplight-Low (90-100) 0.0 N.A. 0.0
UH - Uplight-High (100-180) 0.0 N.A. 0.0
Total 8531.8 N.A. 100.0
BUG Rating B3-U0-G2
Photometric Toolbox Professional Edition - Copyright 2002-2011 by Lighting Analysts, Inc.
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations, values rounded for display purposes.
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.
Page 2
john
Text Box
PHILIPS LUMEC METROSCAPE
john
Rectangle
IES ROAD REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : MPTR-90W80LED4K-T-LE5 (S-AGI32.IES
LUMINAIRE CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM (LCS) GRAPH